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MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
General Ledger Activity

Source Balance
Code Forward
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Period
Activitv

Comment
Balance

603-0 VEHICLE.GAS & OIL
24',!

243
245
246
248
250
251
252

615-0 DUES & SUBSCRTPTTONS

621-O LEGAL
1 0332

(continued)

CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K
MAYER MARKET
CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K

cKcP 11t8t2007
cKcP 11t15t2007
cKcP 11t19t2007
cKcP 11t19t2007
cKcP 11t20t2007
cKcP 11t28t2007
cKcP 11t30t2007
cKcP 11t30t2007 10.99

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 533.06

As of Period 5/2007 533.06

9.29
12.53
75.00
z'.t.86
75.00
83.80
75.00

2,900.35

604.0 VEHICLE-R&M/INS/LICENSE
JE# 447
JE # 450

1 0336

605.0 BANK SERVICE CHARGES
JE# 444

608.2 ACCOUNTING/AUDIT SERVICES
1 0331

609-1 MGMT FEES-BK/NY

2,581.90
GLGJ 11t30t2007 -74't.00 RECEIPTS
GLGJ 11l30/20i2 196.00 rNS FOR MONTH

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -545.00
cKcP 1',v20t2007 106.51

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 106.51

As of Period 5/2007 438.49 2,143.41

31.42
GLGJ 11t30t2007 7.00

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 7.00

As of Period 5/2007 7.00 38.42

1,720.00
cKcP 11t16t2007 165.00

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 165.00

As of Period 5/2007 165.00 1,885.00

2,217.27
As of Period 5/2007 2,2'17.27

75.00
As of Period 5/2007 75.00

4,403.00
cKcP 11t16t20y _ 555.00

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 555.00

As of Period 5/2007 555.00 4,958.00:
2,391.00

GLGJ 11/30/20L!99:9q rNS FORMONTH

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 596.00

As of Period 5/2007 596.00 2,987.00

967.00
cKcP 11t2'U2007 959.81

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 959.81

As of Period 5/2007 959.81 1,926.81

MAYER TRUCK & AUTO

BENNETT ACCOUNTING, LLC

STOREY, MOYES/ATTY

RVS SOFTWARE
PETTY CASH
INTUIT
STAPLES

845.85
cKcP 11t6t2007
cKcP 11t7t2007
cKcP 11t16t2007
cKcP 11t28t2007

28.86
75.00

211.64
159.36

474.86

474.86 1,320.71

s/c

622.1 INSURANCE.LIABILITY
JE # 450

622.2 INSUMNCE.WORKERS COMP
1 0337

628-0 oFF|CE
10318
9907
244
10344

629-0 POSTAGE
242

SCF OF ARIZONA

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 5/2007

USPS
642.97

cKcP 11t15t2007 389.40

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 389.40

As of Period 5/2007 389.40

.,.SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER,.

1,032.37


